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Song

"Brand New/| Lived"
"Evolution of Musical Theater"
"Wicked Game"

"Innocent”

"Meant To Live"

"Heartless"

"Greatest Show"

"What I Like About You"

"lko Iko"

"Ride"

"The Middle"

"We Didn't Start The Fire"
"Praising You"

"Stand By Me"

"Beggin"

"Mi Gente"

"Missy Elliot Mash up"

"Friend Like Me"

"Hallelujah"

"This Bitter Earth/On The Nature Of Daylight"
"Hit Me With Your Best Shot"
"I still Haven't Found What I'm Looking For"
"Dark Side"

"Power Of Love"

"Circles"

"Girls Just Wanna Have Fun"

Teacher

Class

Theresa & Brooklyt Opening Number

Miss Danielle
Miss Megan
Miss Hannah
Miss Hannah
Miss Danielle
Miss Theresa
Miss Katie
Miss Katie
Miss Katie
Miss Katie
Miss Katie
Miss Katie
Miss Megan
Miss Danielle
Miss Danielle
Miss Danielle
Miss Megan
Miss Hannah
Miss Danielle
Miss Megan
Miss Hannah
Miss Theresa
Miss Megan
Miss Theresa
Miss Megan

Musical Theater Adv
Ballet Advanced
Lyrial Interm 2

Senior Dance

Tap Advanced

Jazz Intermediate 1/2
Acro Intermediate
Acro Intermediate
Acro Intermediate 2
Acro Intermediate 2/3
Acro Intermediate 3
Acro Advanced

Ballet Pointe

Hip Hop Intermediate 1/2
Hip Hop Advanced
Hip Hop Advanced 2
Tap Intermediate
Lyrical Advanced
Lyrical Advanced 3
Lyrical Advanced 2
Ballet Intermediate 1/2/3
Modern Advanced
Jazz Advanced

Lyrical Intermediate
Jazz Advanced 2

Beginner/Intermediate - Saturday 9:30 a.m.

"Can't Hold Us"

"Into the Unknown"

"Year 3,000"

"Somebody to Love"

"Could Have Been Me"
"Overpass Graffiti"
"Cheerleader"

"Dynamite"

"Uptown Funk"

"What I Like About You"

"lko Ika"

"21 Pilot Ride"

"The Middle"

"We Didn't Start the Fire"

"Bye Bye Bye/l Want it That Way"
"The Second Star to the Right"
"I See the Light"

"Panda's Unite?Nobody Like You"
"I still Haven't Found What I'm Looking For"
"Day-0 - The banana Boat Song"
"Clap Snap"

"All Night Long"

"It's a Small World"

"Greatest Show"

"Go The Distance"

"Ring Of Fire"

"1 feel 1t still

"Thank You for the Music"

"The Candy Man"

"Color's of the Wind"

"Circles"

"Once Upon a Dream"

"What Dreams are Made of"
"Live While We're Young"
"Once Upon a December"
"Where You Are/Under the Sea"
"Beggin"

"Mr. Postman”

"Friend Like Me"

"Proud Mary"

"Edelweiss"

"All Is Found"

"Innocent”

Teacher

Miss Theresa
Miss Theresa
Miss Hannah
Miss Hannah
Miss Theresa
Miss Hannah

Miss Theresa
Miss Katie
Miss Katie
Miss Katie
Miss Katie
Miss Katie
Miss Katie
Miss Katie
Miss Meghan
Miss Megan
Miss Hannah
Miss Danielle
Miss Hannah
Miss Megan
Miss Danielle
Miss Megan
Miss Megan
Miss Theresa
Miss Brooklyn
Miss Danielle
Miss Hannah
Miss Theresa
Miss Megan
Miss Brooklyn
Miss Theresa
Miss Hannah
Miss Hannah
Miss Meghan
Miss Brooklyn
Miss Danielle
Miss Danielle
Miss Danielle
Miss Megan
Miss Hannah
Miss Megan
Miss Hannah
Miss Hannah

Class

Acro Beginner
Acro Beginner
Acro Beginner
Acro Beginner
Acro Beginner 2
Acro Beginner 2

Acro Beginner 2

Acro Beginner 3

Acro Beginner 3

Acro Intermediate
Acro Intermediate
Acro Intermediate 2
Acro Intermediate 2/3
Acro Intermediate 3
Hip Hop Beginner
Jazz Beginner

Lyrical Beginner

Hip Hop Beginner 2/3
Ballet Intermediate 1/2/3
Tap Beginner

Hip Hop Beginner 3
Jazz Beginner 2

Ballet Beginner

Jazz Intermediate 1/2
Ballet Beginner

Tap Beginner 2/3

Jazz Beginner

Ballet Beginner 3

Tap Beginner

Ballet Beginner
Lyrical Intermediate
Lyrical Beginner 2/3
Ballet Beginner

Hip Hop Beginner 2
Ballet Beginner 2
Musical Theater Beginner
Hip Hop Intermediate 1/2
Hip Hop Beginner
Tap Intermediate
Jazz Beginner 3

Ballet Beginner 2
Ballet Beginner
Lyrical Intermediate 2

Day

Monday
Thursday
Tuesday

Monday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday

Day

Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Time

7:35
6:15
7:35

6:50
B8:20
7:35
6:50
8:20
7:35
8:20
6:50
7:00
7:00
8:30
8:20
8:20
8:20
745
7:45

7:35
7:35
6:50
8:30

Time
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:40
5:40
6:15
5:40
6:15

7:35

6:15
6:15
4:30
6:50
6:15
4:30
5:40
5:40
4:30
7:00
5:05
8:20
5:40
5:05
4:30
7:35
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Beginner/Advanced - Saturday 2:00 p.m.

Song

"Can't Hold Us"

"Into the Unknown"

"Year 3,000"

"Somebody to Love"

"Could Have Been Me"
"Overpass Graffiti"
"Cheerleader"

"Dynamite"

"Uptown Funk"

"Praising You"

"Bye Bye Bye/l Want it That Way"
"Stand By Me"

"The Second Star to the Right"
"1 See the Light"

"Panda's Unite?Nobody Like You"
"Mi Gente"

"Day-0 - The banana Boat Song"
"Clap Snap"

"all Night Long"

"It's a Small World"

"Evolution of Musical Theater"
"Go The Distance"

"Ring Of Fire"

"1 Feel It Still"

"Thank You for the Music"
"Hallelujah"

"The Candy Man"

"This Bitter Earth/On the Nature of Daylight"
"Color's of the Wind"

"Hit Me With Your Best Shot"
"Once Upon a Dream”

"Missy Elliot Mash Up"

"What Dreams are Made of"
"Live While We're Young"
"Once Upon a December"
"wicked game"

"Where You Are/Under the Sea"
"Mr. Postman"

"Heartless"

"Proud Mary"

"Dark Sicde"

"The Power of Love"
"Edelweiss"

"all s Found"

"Girls Just Wanna Have Fun"

Teacher

Miss Theresa
Miss Theresa
Miss Hannah
Miss Hannah
Miss Theresa
Miss Hannah
Miss Theresa
Miss Katie
Miss Katie
Miss Katie
Miss Meghan
Miss Megan
Miss Megan
Miss Hannah
Miss Danielle
Miss Danielle
Miss Megan
Miss Danielle
Miss Megan
Miss Megan
Miss Danielle
Miss Brooklyn
Miss Danielle
Miss Hannah
Miss Theresa
Miss Hannah
Miss Megan
Miss Danielle
Miss Brooklyn
Miss Megan
Miss Hannah
Miss Danielle
Miss Hannah
Miss Meghan
Miss Brooklyn
Miss Megan
Miss Danielle
Miss Danielle

Miss Danielle
Miss Hannah
Miss Theresa
Miss Megan
Miss Megan
Miss Hannah
Miss Megan

Acrobatics

Class

Acro Beginner

Acro Beginner

Acro Beginner

Acro Beginner

Acro Beginner 2
Acro Beginner 2
Acro Beginner 2
Acro Beginner 3
Acro Beginner 3
Acro Advanced

Hip Hop Beginner
Ballet Pointe

Jazz Beginner
Lyrical Beginner
Hip Hop Beginner 2/3
Hip Hop Advanced
Tap Beginner

Hip Hop Beginner 3
Jazz Beginner 2
Ballet Beginner
Musical Theater Advanced
Ballet Beginner
Tap Beginner 2/3
Jazz Beginner
Ballet Beginner 3
Lyrical Advanced
Tap Beginner
Lyrical Advanced 3
Ballet Beginner
Lyrical Advanced 2
Lyrical Beginner 2/3
Hip Hop Advanced 2
Ballet Beginner

Hip Hop Beginner 2
Ballet Beginner 2
Ballet Advanced/Technique
Musical Theater Beginner
Hip Hop Beginner
Tap Advanced

Jazz Beginner 3
Modern Advanced
Jazz Advanced
Ballet Beginner 2
Ballet Beginner
Jazz Advanced 2

Day

Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

2024 Unity Dance & Acrobatics Recital

West High School

6:50
6:15
8:20
6:15
7:45
4:30
7:45
6:15
8:20
4:30
5:40
5:40
6:15
4:30
5:05
6:50
5:40
T35
7:35

4:30
8:30

Show 1: Friday, May 3 (6:00 p.m.) - Intermediate & Advanced

Show 2: Saturday, May 4 (9:30 a.m.) - Beginner & Intermediate

Show 3: Saturday, May 4 (2:00 p.m.) - Beginner & Advanced
Show 4: Saturday, May 4 (6:00 p.m.) - Intermediate & Advanced



