Intermediate/Advanced Friday 6:00 p.m. & Saturday 6:00 p.m.							
Number	Song	Teacher	Class	Day	Time		
1	"Brand New/I Lived"	Theresa & Brooklyı Opening Number					
2	"Evolution of Musical Theater"	Miss Danielle	Musical Theater Adv	Monday	7:35		
3	"Wicked Game"	Miss Megan	Ballet Advanced	Thursday	6:15		
4	"Innocent"	Miss Hannah	Lyrial Interm 2	Tuesday	7:35		
5	"Meant To Live"	Miss Hannah	Senior Dance				
6	"Heartless"	Miss Danielle	Tap Advanced	Monday	6:50		
7	"Greatest Show"	Miss Theresa	Jazz Intermediate 1/2	Monday	8:20		
8	"What I Like About You"	Miss Katie	Acro Intermediate	Thursday	7:35		
9	"Iko Iko"	Miss Katie	Acro Intermediate	Tuesday	6:50		
10	"Ride"	Miss Katie	Acro Intermediate 2	Thursday	8:20		
11	"The Middle"	Miss Katie	Acro Intermediate 2/3	Tuesday	7:35		
12	"We Didn't Start The Fire"	Miss Katie	Acro Intermediate 3	Tuesday	8:20		
13	"Praising You"	Miss Katie	Acro Advanced	Thursday	6:50		
14	"Stand By Me"	Miss Megan	Ballet Pointe	Thursday	7:00		
15	"Beggin"	Miss Danielle	Hip Hop Intermediate 1/2	Thursday	7:00		
16	"Mi Gente"	Miss Danielle	Hip Hop Advanced	Thursday	8:30		
17	"Missy Elliot Mash Up"	Miss Danielle	Hip Hop Advanced 2	Monday	8:20		
18	"Friend Like Me"	Miss Megan	Tap Intermediate	Tuesday	8:20		
19	"Hallelujah"	Miss Hannah	Lyrical Advanced	Tuesday	8:20		
20	"This Bitter Earth/On The Nature Of Daylight"	Miss Danielle	Lyrical Advanced 3	Thursday	7:45		
21	"Hit Me With Your Best Shot"	Miss Megan	Lyrical Advanced 2	Thursday	7:45		
22	"I Still Haven't Found What I'm Looking For"	Miss Hannah	Ballet Intermediate 1/2/3	Tuesday	6:50		
23	"Dark Side"	Miss Theresa	Modern Advanced	Monday	7:35		
24	"Power Of Love"	Miss Megan	Jazz Advanced	Tuesday	7:35		
25	"Circles"	Miss Theresa	Lyrical Intermediate	Monday	6:50		
26	"Girls Just Wanna Have Fun"	Miss Megan	Jazz Advanced 2	Thursday	8:30		
	Beginner/Inter	mediate - Saturo	lay 9:30 a.m.				
Number	Song	Teacher	Class	Day	Time		
1	"Can't Hold Us"	Miss Theresa	Acro Beginner	Tuesday	5:05		
2	"Into the Unknown"	Miss Theresa	Acro Beginner	Thursday	5:05		
3	"Year 3.000"	Miss Hannah	Acro Beginner	Wednesday			
4	"Somebody to Love"	Miss Hannah	•	Wednesday			
5	"Could Have Been Me"	Miss Hannan Miss Theresa	Acro Beginner Acro Beginner 2	Tuesday	5:40		
6	"Overpass Graffiti"	Miss Theresa Miss Hannah	Acro Beginner 2 Acro Beginner 2	Wednesday			
7	"Cheerleader"	Miss Theresa	Acro Beginner 2 Acro Beginner 2	Thursday	5:40		
8	"Dynamite"	Miss Ineresa Miss Katie	Acro Beginner 2 Acro Beginner 3	Tuesday	5:40 6:15		
9	"Uptown Funk"	Miss Katie	Acro Beginner 3	Thursday	6:15		
10	"What I Like About You"	Miss Katie	Acro Intermediate	Thursday	7:35		

Beginner/Intermediate - Saturday 9:30 a.m.						
Number	Song	Teacher	Class	Day	Time	
1	"Can't Hold Us"	Miss Theresa	Acro Beginner	Tuesday	5:05	
2	"Into the Unknown"	Miss Theresa	Acro Beginner	Thursday	5:05	
3	"Year 3,000"	Miss Hannah	Acro Beginner	Wednesday	5:05	
4	"Somebody to Love"	Miss Hannah	Acro Beginner	Wednesday	5:40	
5	"Could Have Been Me"	Miss Theresa	Acro Beginner 2	Tuesday	5:40	
6	"Overpass Graffiti"	Miss Hannah	Acro Beginner 2	Wednesday	6:15	
7	"Cheerleader"	Miss Theresa	Acro Beginner 2	Thursday	5:40	
8	"Dynamite"	Miss Katie	Acro Beginner 3	Tuesday	6:15	
9	"Uptown Funk"	Miss Katie	Acro Beginner 3	Thursday	6:15	
10	"What I Like About You"	Miss Katie	Acro Intermediate	Thursday	7:35	
11	"Iko Iko"	Miss Katie	Acro Intermediate	Tuesday	6:50	
12	"21 Pilot Ride"	Miss Katie	Acro Intermediate 2	Thursday	8:20	
13	"The Middle"	Miss Katie	Acro Intermediate 2/3	Tuesday	7:35	
14	"We Didn't Start the Fire"	Miss Katie	Acro Intermediate 3	Tuesday	8:20	
15	"Bye Bye Bye/I Want it That Way"	Miss Meghan	Hip Hop Beginner	Monday	5:05	
16	"The Second Star to the Right"	Miss Megan	Jazz Beginner	Tuesday	5:40	
17	"I See the Light"	Miss Hannah	Lyrical Beginner	Tuesday	5:05	
18	"Panda's Unite?Nobody Like You"	Miss Danielle	Hip Hop Beginner 2/3	Monday	6:15	
19	"I Still Haven't Found What I'm Looking For"	Miss Hannah	Ballet Intermediate 1/2/3	Tuesday	6:50	
20 21	"Day-O - The banana Boat Song" "Clap Snap"	Miss Megan Miss Danielle	Tap Beginner	Tuesday	6:50 5:40	
22	"All Night Long"	Miss Megan	Hip Hop Beginner 3 Jazz Beginner 2	Thursday Thursday	5:40	
23	"It's a Small World"	Miss Megan	Ballet Beginner	Tuesday	5:05	
24	"Greatest Show"	Miss Theresa	Jazz Intermediate 1/2	Monday	8:20	
25	"Go The Distance"	Miss Brooklyn	Ballet Beginner	Monday	5:05	
26	"Ring Of Fire"	Miss Danielle	Tap Beginner 2/3	Thursday	6:15	
27	" I feel It Still	Miss Hannah	Jazz Beginner	Wednesday		
28	"Thank You for the Music"	Miss Theresa	Ballet Beginner 3	Monday	6:15	
29	"The Candy Man"	Miss Megan	Tap Beginner	Tuesday	6:15	
30	"Color's of the Wind"	Miss Brooklyn	Ballet Beginner	Monday	4:30	
31	"Circles"	Miss Theresa	Lyrical Intermediate	Monday	6:50	
32	"Once Upon a Dream"	Miss Hannah	Lyrical Beginner 2/3	Tuesday	6:15	
33	"What Dreams are Made of"	Miss Hannah	Ballet Beginner	Wednesday	4:30	
34	"Live While We're Young"	Miss Meghan	Hip Hop Beginner 2	Monday	5:40	
35	"Once Upon a December"	Miss Brooklyn	Ballet Beginner 2	Monday	5:40	
36	"Where You Are/Under the Sea"	Miss Danielle	Musical Theater Beginner	Thursday	4:30	
37	"Beggin"	Miss Danielle	Hip Hop Intermediate 1/2	Thursday	7:00	
38	"Mr. Postman"	Miss Danielle	Hip Hop Beginner	Thursday	5:05	
39	"Friend Like Me"	Miss Megan	Tap Intermediate	Tuesday	8:20	
40	"Proud Mary"	Miss Hannah	Jazz Beginner 3	Tuesday	5:40	
41	"Edelweiss"	Miss Megan	Ballet Beginner 2	Thursday	5:05	
42	"All Is Found"	Miss Hannah	Ballet Beginner	Tuesday	4:30	
43	"Innocent"	Miss Hannah	Lyrical Intermediate 2	Tuesday	7:35	

## Beginner/Advanced - Saturday 2:00 p.m.

	Def	miner/Advanced - Satur	uay 2.00 p.m.		
Number	Song	Teacher	Class	Day	Time
1	"Can't Hold Us"	Miss Theresa	Acro Beginner	Tuesday	5:05
2	"Into the Unknown"	Miss Theresa	Acro Beginner	Thursday	5:05
3	"Year 3,000"	Miss Hannah	Acro Beginner	Wednesday	5:05
4	"Somebody to Love"	Miss Hannah	Acro Beginner	Wednesday	5:40
5	"Could Have Been Me"	Miss Theresa	Acro Beginner 2	Tuesday	5:40
6	"Overpass Graffiti"	Miss Hannah	Acro Beginner 2	Wednesday	6:15
7	"Cheerleader"	Miss Theresa	Acro Beginner 2	Thursday	5:40
8	"Dynamite"	Miss Katie	Acro Beginner 3	Tuesday	6:15
9	"Uptown Funk"	Miss Katie	Acro Beginner 3	Thursday	6:15
10	"Praising You"	Miss Katie	Acro Advanced	Thursday	6:50
11	"Bye Bye Bye/I Want it That Way"	Miss Meghan	Hip Hop Beginner	Monday	5:05
12	"Stand By Me"	Miss Megan	Ballet Pointe	Thursday	7:00
13	"The Second Star to the Right"	Miss Megan	Jazz Beginner	Tuesday	5:40
14	"I See the Light"	Miss Hannah	Lyrical Beginner	Tuesday	5:05
15	"Panda's Unite?Nobody Like You"	Miss Danielle	Hip Hop Beginner 2/3	Monday	6:15
16	"Mi Gente"	Miss Danielle	Hip Hop Advanced	Thursday	8:30
17	"Day-O - The banana Boat Song"	Miss Megan	Tap Beginner	Tuesday	6:50
18	"Clap Snap"	Miss Danielle	Hip Hop Beginner 3	Thursday	5:40
19	"All Night Long"	Miss Megan	Jazz Beginner 2	Thursday	5:40
20	"It's a Small World"	Miss Megan	Ballet Beginner	Tuesday	5:05
21	"Evolution of Musical Theater"	Miss Danielle	Musical Theater Advanced	Monday	7:35
22	"Go The Distance"	Miss Brooklyn	Ballet Beginner	Monday	5:05
23	"Ring Of Fire"	Miss Danielle	Tap Beginner 2/3	Thursday	6:15
24	" I Feel It Still"	Miss Hannah	Jazz Beginner	Wednesday	6:50
25	"Thank You for the Music"	Miss Theresa	Ballet Beginner 3	Monday	6:15
26	"Hallelujah"	Miss Hannah	Lyrical Advanced	Tuesday	8:20
27	"The Candy Man"	Miss Megan	Tap Beginner	Tuesday	6:15
28	"This Bitter Earth/On the Nature of Daylight"	Miss Danielle	Lyrical Advanced 3	Thursday	7:45
29	"Color's of the Wind"	Miss Brooklyn	Ballet Beginner	Monday	4:30
30	"Hit Me With Your Best Shot"	Miss Megan	Lyrical Advanced 2	Thursday	7:45
31	"Once Upon a Dream"	Miss Hannah	Lyrical Beginner 2/3	Tuesday	6:15
32	"Missy Elliot Mash Up"	Miss Danielle	Hip Hop Advanced 2	Monday	8:20
33	"What Dreams are Made of"	Miss Hannah	Ballet Beginner	Wednesday	4:30
34	"Live While We're Young"	Miss Meghan	Hip Hop Beginner 2	Monday	5:40
35	"Once Upon a December"	Miss Brooklyn	Ballet Beginner 2	Monday	5:40
36	"Wicked game"	Miss Megan	Ballet Advanced/Technique	Thursday	6:15
37	"Where You Are/Under the Sea"	Miss Danielle	Musical Theater Beginner	Thursday	4:30
38	"Mr. Postman"	Miss Danielle	Hip Hop Beginner	Thursday	5:05
39	"Heartless"	Miss Danielle	Tap Advanced	Monday	6:50
40	"Proud Mary"	Miss Hannah	Jazz Beginner 3	Tuesday	5:40
41	"Dark Side"	Miss Theresa	Modern Advanced	Monday	7:35
42	"The Power of Love"	Miss Megan	Jazz Advanced	Tuesday	7:35
43	"Edelweiss"	Miss Megan	Ballet Beginner 2	Thursday	5:05
44	"All Is Found"	Miss Hannah	Ballet Beginner	Tuesday	4:30
45	"Girls Just Wanna Have Fun"	Miss Megan	Jazz Advanced 2	Thursday	8:30



## 2024 Unity Dance & Acrobatics Recital West High School

Show 1: Friday, May 3 (6:00 p.m.) - Intermediate & Advanced Show 2: Saturday, May 4 (9:30 a.m.) - Beginner & Intermediate Show 3: Saturday, May 4 (2:00 p.m.) - Beginner & Advanced Show 4: Saturday, May 4 (6:00 p.m.) - Intermediate & Advanced